ML TWN ADD CLS LPR
59954 SHH 4 MEADOWBROOK ROAD RES 299900

contract 5/26/88

RMS: 07 BED:04 BTH:2 LAV:1 PDSS:90
HTP:FAa HFL:0IL AIR:Y FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:1.0A
STY:COL EXT:FRSTN DIM:63 X 101 YR:87 TX$ 3814
L/B:L6% B1801 ASMT L$ 45800 B$ 96000 R$ 2.69
1ST:SH LR FP DR KIT BRK RM ENC PORCH LRV

g 2ND:4 BR 2 BATHS MASTER W-/STALL

K 3RD:CLOSED STAIR ATTIC FAN

g: GRD LEVEL:

® BSMT:FULL REC ROOM LAUND TDI

o GRA: GLENWOOD JHS:MILLBURN

] MID: HSC:MILLBURN

8 PAR:ST ROSE OF LIMA TER:

EASE: REM:CHARMING STOMNE & BRK FRONT COL
NMESTLED IN A WONDERFUL FAMILY NEIGHBORHOOD. KIT
HAS BREAKFAST AREA WALK TO TRAINMS & BUS INC
PLAYHOUSE W-/W CARPET GAS GRILL LIGHTING FIXTURES
ALL NEGO THRU LR MARCIA AaMAN P0O5S: 60 - 90.
EXD:10-24-88 LID:04-24-88 KEY:LR

OWN:GILBERT B RILEY

SHOW: COURTESY CALL DOWNER 37¢6-5%50 PLS LERUE CARD
BRK 165 P:376-45%4% AGTH 1013 CB:23%-3%50
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SOLD ¢$26,125

9/53

4 Meadowbrook Rd., S.H.

>, dﬂz’l

Lot spprox. 63 x 101 $12,000 mtg.@4%% w/Pru
Frame w/stone front 5 yrs old. Comp. roof. due 9/69

lst- s.he,ler.,d.r.,kit. lav.,por.

2nd- 4 bdrms, 2 baths

Besement- rec.rm., lav.,laun.

l-car att. garage

Taxes approx. $360,

Ovner- Lloyd M. Hershey, prem. SH 7-3125 -
L.B. Tichenor Exchange, MI 6-1715 6/2/53
Full insul. & s.s.

LM&MM;H Y 7"2"1 ST : O -

call for appt.
70/30

30566 G sa7



6/8/53 Reduced to $29,000




Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.






